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Bonding and Grounding Compression Lugs

The Compression Lugs terminate copper or tinned-copper
conductors for connection to busbars, cabinets, racks, and
cable runway. They are color-coded by conductor size.
Installation of the Compression Lugs requires two screws
(not included).

FEATURES

The Compression Lugs terminate copper or tinned-copper conductors for connection to busbars, cabinets, racks, and
cable runway

They are color-coded by conductor size. Installation of the Compression Lugs requires two screws (not included)



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

DGCL61

DGCL402

DGCL201

DGCL22

DGCL62

DGCL21

WARNING

Article Number

17252

17257

17256

17255

17253

17254

Material

Copper

Copper

Copper

Copper

Copper

Copper

Table 1/1

Finish

Electroplated,
Tinned

Electroplated,
Tinned

Electroplated,
Tinned

Electroplated,
Tinned

Electroplated,
Tinned

Electroplated,
Tinned

Thickness

3.5mm

3.5mm

3.5mm

3.5mm

3.5mm

3.5mm

Cable Size

Required Screw

Size

1/4

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

1/4

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encdgcl61
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encdgcl402
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encdgcl201
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encdgcl22
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encdgcl62
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encdgcl21
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